
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024 -
Schwaben

Bezirksklasse A Nord
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 24.02.2024 14:00 86169-1

14:00 86368-1
14:00 86368-1
16:00 86169-1
16:00 86368-1
16:00 86368-1
17:30 v 86169-1

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

TSG Augsburg
TSV 1909 Gersthofen III
TSV Herbertshofen
TV Augsburg 1847 IV
TSV 1909 Gersthofen III
TSV Herbertshofen
TSG Augsburg

TSV Neusäß
SV Kaisheim
VfB Bächingen
TSV Neusäß
VfB Bächingen
SV Kaisheim
TV Augsburg 1847 IV

1:7
5:3
6:2
3:5
6:2
7:1
2:6

Sa. 16.03.2024 14:00 86687-1
14:00 86687-1
14:00 v 86356-1
15:30 v 86356-1
16:00 86687-1
16:00 86687-1
17:00 v 86356-1

29
30
35
32
33
34
31

SV Kaisheim
VfB Bächingen
TSV Neusäß
TSV 1909 Gersthofen III
SV Kaisheim
VfB Bächingen
TSV Neusäß

TV Augsburg 1847 IV
TSG Augsburg
TSV Herbertshofen
TSV Herbertshofen
TSG Augsburg
TV Augsburg 1847 IV
TSV 1909 Gersthofen III

5:3
1:7
4:4
1:7
4:4
0:8
7:1

Sa. 06.04.2024 13:00 h/v 86405-1
14:00 h 86405-1
14:00 h 86405-1
15:00 h/v 86405-1
15:45 h/v 86405-1
16:00 h 86405-1
16:30 v 86405-1

42
36
37
38
40
41
39

TSV Neusäß
TSV 1909 Gersthofen III
TSV Herbertshofen
TSV Neusäß
TSV 1909 Gersthofen III
TSV Herbertshofen
SV Kaisheim

VfB Bächingen
TSG Augsburg
TV Augsburg 1847 IV
SV Kaisheim
TV Augsburg 1847 IV
TSG Augsburg
VfB Bächingen

8:0
4:4
4:4
7:1
4:4
4:4
6:2

Hallenverzeichnis

86169-1 TSG-Sporthalle
Schillstr. 109, 86169 Augsburg

86356-1 Realschulhalle Neusäß
Landrat-Dr.-Frey-Straße 8, 86356 Neusäß

86368-1 Mittelschule Gersthofen
Schubertstraße 64, 86368 Gersthofen

86405-1 Ballspielhalle
Hauptstr. 58, 86405 Meitingen

86687-1 Schulsport Turnhalle
Schulstraße, 86687 Kaisheim
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